
Primary Cultures Days  
Academic Year: 2022 – 2023 

 
In the Primary Department of Mowbray School “Culture and Language Days” take place to ensure objectives are covered for children in the following areas: 

• National Curriculum – Modern Foreign Languages 

• The North Yorkshire Agreed Syllabus of Religious Education 

• Spiritual, Moral, Social and Cultural Development. 

Each pathway follows the same Culture or Festival for a day each half term and planning is created to suit the needs of the children.  These days are 

organised to ensure our children and young people access, experience and explore the curriculum at a suitable level for them individually.  

Term Subject Skills for life 

Autumn 

1 

Diwali 

Friday 21st October 2022 

• Communication 
• Out and about 
• People skills 

Autumn 

2 

Remember Christmas around the world 

Wednesday 7th December 2022 

• Communication 
• Out and about 
• People skills 
 

Spring 1 Chinese New Year 

Friday 20th January 2023 

• Physical wellness 
• Maths for life 
• Thinking 

Spring 2 Holi 

Wednesday 8th March 2023 

• Physical wellness 
• Maths for life 
• Thinking 
 

Summer 

1 

Ramadan and Eid 

Friday 21st April 2023 

• Physical wellness 
• Maths for life 
• Thinking 
 

Summer 

2 

French Day 

Thursday 13th July 2023 

• Physical wellness 
• Maths for life 
• Thinking 
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In addition to these our Primary department will be involved in the Whole School “Life Skills Immersive Days”.  

- Autumn 2: Anti Bullying Week 2022.  Friday 18th November.  This is also Children in Need. 

- Spring 1: Health and Wellbeing (Children’s Mental Health Awareness Week)  Monday 6th Feb to introduce children's mental health week 

- Spring 2: Relationships and Health Education - Healthy relationships for all.  Tuesday 21st March  

- Summer 1: Culture and Modern Foreign Languages. Thursday 18th May  
- Summer 2: Transition.  Date to be confirmed. 

 

 


